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When What

Mon, Sep 30, 2024  UO: Fall Classes Begin

Sat, Oct 5, 2024  UO: Last Day to Drop Classes Without W

Mon, Oct 7, 2024  UO: Last Day to Register/Add Classes

Mon, Nov 11, 2024  UO: Veteran's Day

Sun, Nov 17, 2024  UO: Last Day to Withdraw from Classes

Mon, Nov 18 - Wed, Nov 27, 2024  UO: Initial Registration for Winter

Thu, Nov 28 - Fri, Nov 29, 2024  UO: Thanksgiving Vacation

Fri, Dec 6, 2024  UO: Last Day of Fall Classes

Mon, Dec 9 - Fri, Dec 13, 2024  UO: Final Examinations

Tue, Dec 17, 2024  UO: Final Grades Due at Noon

Mon, Dec 23, 2024  UO: Community Education Registration Begins

Mon, Jan 6, 2025  UO: Winter Classes Begin

Sat, Jan 11, 2025  UO: Last Day to Drop Classes Without W

Mon, Jan 13, 2025  UO: Last Day to Register/Add Classes

Mon, Jan 20, 2025  UO: Martin Luther King, Jr Day

Sun, Feb 23, 2025  UO: Last Day to Withdraw from Classes

Mon, Feb 24 - Wed, Mar 5, 2025  UO: Initial Registration for Spring

Fri, Mar 14, 2025  UO: Last Day of Winter Classes

Mon, Mar 17, 2025  UO: Community Education Registration

Mon, Mar 17 - Fri, Mar 21, 2025  UO: Final Examinations

Sat, Mar 22 - Sun, Mar 30, 2025  UO: Spring Vacation

Mon, Mar 24, 2025  UO: Final Grades Due at Noon

Mon, Mar 31, 2025  UO: Spring Classes Begin

Sat, Apr 5, 2025  UO: Last Day to Drop Classes Without W

Mon, Apr 7, 2025  UO: Last Day to Register/Add classes

Sun, May 18, 2025  UO: Last Day to Withdraw from Classes

Mon, May 26, 2025  UO: Memorial Day

Fri, Jun 6, 2025  UO: Last Day of Spring Classes
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Mon, Jun 9 - Fri, Jun 13, 2025  UO: Final Examinations

Mon, Jun 16, 2025  UO: Commencement Ceremony

Tue, Jun 17, 2025  UO: Final Grades Due at Noon

Thu, Jun 19, 2025  UO: Juneteenth
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